Digital Signage Platforms
Features
ARK-DS762
 � 3rd generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, up to 45W
 � Supports Direct X11, and OCL 1.1
 � 3 independent displays; 3 x HDMI
 � Flexibility for expansion and storage options (HDD/Cfast/Mini PCIe/USB2.0
& 3.0)

- 1 x China RoHS
- 1 x Mounting bracket kit
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-DS762GQ-U3A1E
Intel 3rd Gen. Core i7-3610QE, 4G RAM, 250G HD,
WES7P w/ SUSIAccess Pro
ARK-DS762GQ-U2A1E
Intel 3rd  Gen. Celeron 1020E, 4G RAM, 250GB HD,
WES7P w/ SUSIAccess Pro
ARK-DS762GB-00A1E
Intel 3rd  Gen. Core i7/5/3 Digital Signage computer
box (barebone)
96MPI7M-2.3-6M9T Intel 3rd Gen. Core i7-3610QE Quad Core CPU 2.3GHz
96MPI5-2.7-3M9T Intel 3rd Gen. Core i5-3610ME Dual Core CPU 2.7GHz
96MPI3M-2.4-3M9T Intel 3rd Gen. Core i3-3120ME Dual Core CPU 2.4GHz
96MPCM-2.2-2M9T Intel Celeron 1020E Dual core CPU 2.2GHz
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070011542
IMG WES7P (32-bit) ARK-DS762 V5.1.2 ENG/TC/SC/JP